SINGLE DOOR CONTROLLER	 TX3-CX-1
Description
The latest addition to the TX3 family of access control
units, the TX3-CX-1 has all the features for an entry
level access control application with the flexibility for
scalability. An innovative PoE controller with a built-in
proximity reader that can be used stand alone or
networked using either RS-485 or TCP/IP.

Toll Free: (888) 660-4655
Fax Toll Free: (888) 660-4113
Ordering Information
Model Description
TX3-CX-1 Single Door Controller
Proximity Readers
TX3-P300-HA Mini Mullion Mount Reader, 3.2” x 1.7” x 0.7”
TX3-P500-HA Single Gang Proximity Reader, 4.6” x 3” x 0.4”
TX3-P640-H-A Illuminated Proximity Keypad Reader supports HID and AWID, mounts onto a single gang box
Proximity Cards & Key Tags
CS-MIR-0-0 Clam Shell Proximity Card Must be ordered in blocks of 25
KT-MIR-0-0 Key Tag Must be ordered in blocks of 10
KT-MIR-0-37 Keytag, Mircom Format (MUST ORDER IN GROUPS OF 10)
GR-MIR-H-26 Graphic Card, 26 bit, HID supported (packed in groups of 50)
GR-MIR-H-37 Mircom format GRAPHIC CARDS (packed in groups of 50)
TX3-PDT-H-37 Prox Disc Tag, HID 125kHz prox protocol supported, Mircom format
PW-MIR-0-0 Proximity Wafer with adhesive backing. One inch diameter (2.54 cm) diameter. Packaged in
groups of 10
Typical Network DiagramSpecifications
Maximum number